GRSl

£'X a8 ol il B

(pSsLS Yerr) PT20 Jou
(pS 5kS ¥err) PT30 Joto

I
A
;
i
L
A
p

98 e alad) G S 13 el Sk o oS s 08l S dli g o FERTECRRS

38 o pladl (S cae s S b 5 b g (S S canslie 5 SIS e gana b o HETSPRIRETS
i g oAl Sy b 5 S 0l LS L IS Y/ Vo8 oy (s e 55 50 HET IR T ST
caal n o 35550 i e ady i 53

Olas s 55 LSALs sl 0ty 5 (ius st p 58l S a5 SIeslS Y Guay 55550 40 sans L (5L TR
o oo JOES S Slate (S8 5L b 5 5 ndse aladl BlA s o 6l

VLT IOR (CUP £ S REPS URUU | S ) RSN (O P 4 ROV IORVON | SRS S RVSSRIRN (RPN - (5 L
Slegl 5 (Saig i3SI oy pama | 5oL pate 53508 Gl s e b saS GBlaa 5 JBiie o sams 8K3s 5, EERE
> e S (g 80 e SRS Sl an 5 5oL B e | 4 G s s sals alsd

cails Kie da 04 ;4+)AJJ|JSPt&’LA:&LuJQ)SJI)S°lS:MJﬁJJL

— oS a o0 GBI 3 oa £98 O3 e S sud AL Polyurethane s, s L puia ) s o oIS [PEEGREY
il (oo oLl S 5] mladlae 5 al o - 55k Guan o S oS t

YAY o jlack ¢ ;87 0 jlga alals yae GLLA ) 431 (538 5 30
AAVANPYA : qusld AAVADYYY : 4l
TP o jladdi o jSaadus HLILA (LT Juslawd « f 5S auud oula 14 jis glis: @Gl IS
(*YPY)YAE EY e — ((YPY)PAYFRAY : (usils



Technical Specification:

IRAN FOULAD
PT20-2000
PT30-3000
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Manufacturer
Capacity-Type
Capacity-Type
Power-Motive
Operating fype
Tires Type Load
Tires Type steer
Tires Type castor
Wheels Number
SpeedWith/Without load
Lifting Time
Lowering Time
Gradeablity with /| load
Service weight PT20
Service weight PT30
Steer Tire size
Castor Tire size
Load Tire size

Brake

Battery PT20

Battery PT30

Drive Motor

Lift Motor

Speed Contfrol (Type)
Numbers of speed
Speed Control (Type)
Numbers of speed

Battery
Stand on
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
Polyurethane
1-1-4
7.0/%9.0
Adjustable
Adjustable
7
860
940
250 X 100
200X 75
83x67
Mechanical
24/210
24/240
2.1
2
Resistance
3/3
Electronic

Stepless

Kg
Kg

Km/h

%

Kg

Kg
mm
mm

V/IAh
VIAh
Kw
Kw
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General Dimentions PT20,PT30 :

Al

A3
B1

B2
(o3}
D1
H1
H2
W1

Overall-Length
Power Unit Length
Fork Length
Power Unit Width
Width Over Forks
Turning Radius

Under Clearance

Height of Fork (Lowered)

Height of Lift Ground

90° Aisle (Load 1200 x1000)

1870mm
715mm
1155mm
925mm
550mm
1750mm
35mm
85mm
200mm
2150mm
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To Compare The IRAN FOULAD stand on model PT20 for pallet handling
(Round trip 60 meters)
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Technical Specification: P o8 Oladdia
1 Manufacturer IRAN FOULAD ER LR oulijlu \
2 Capacity-Type PT20-2000 Kg PT20-Y. .. b b -dus Y
3 Capacity-Type PT30-3000 Kg PT30-v... Cud b - Jus ¥
4 Power-Motive Battery ] Sy ¥
5 Operating type Stand on s 5y 03 0]y Connd g0 [
6 Tires Type Load Polyurethane SUym b SHU e r »

Tires Type steer Polyurethane Sy b Sl b

Tires Type castor Polyurethane Y Jalwi
7 Wheels Number 1-1-4 VA 4 7 Sl
8  SpeedWithWithoutload ~ 7.0/9.0  |Km/h v-4 (b Os s S o A
9 Lifting Time Adjustable L] SNk Sl q

10 Lowering Time Adjustable s 6 4l Ol (18
11 Gradeablity with / load 7 % Lo v (LY @YU S 1)

12 Service weight PT20 860 Kg As+ F Y ke o&aus 33 Y

13 Service weight PT30 940 Kg af. ¥ Ja 0&ans 03 Y

14  Steer Tire size 250 x 100 mm YoeXYee Ol b 7 031l V¥

15 Castor Tire size 200x75 mm Yeaxve J3li 03l \0

16  Load Tire size 83Xx67 mm AY XSV S el \£

17  Brake Mechanical Sl 5 \Y

18  Battery PT20 24/210 VIAh AAFALR S dwe syl \A

19  Battery PT30 24/240 VIAh AAFALY SYdu gl 14

20  Drive Motor 21 Kw A S o 5 gn oyl \D

21  Lift Motor 2 Kw ¥ GBS \Al

22  Speed Control (Type) Resistance S s\ s (o) s s J S Yy

23 Numbers of speed 3/3 Y b 3lkai Yy

24  Speed Control (Type) Electronic a3 (Jbs) ey 28 ¥

25 Numbers of speed Stepless ab Oy [OEINv Yo

General Dimentions PT20,PT30 : TRY, A Y slgdas SIS ol IS ala
Al Overall-Length 1870mm SSd Al
A2 Power Unit Length 715mm b1 dsb A2
A3 Fork Length 1155mm Ssldgdy A3
B1 Power Unit Width 925mm bl 20 B1
B2 Width Over Forks 550mm Sk 2 B2
Cl1  Turning Radius 1750mm ML el
D1 Under Clearance 35mm iU o py4ob Y
H1 Height of Fork (Lowered) 85mm (G ) o3 b SSU eyl Y
H2 Height of Lift Ground 200mm (b edl) oo b S gyl Y2
wi 90° Aisle (Load 1200 x1000) 2150mm 83303352, W1




